Game #

1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090

1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101

1102

1103
1104

East
Bishop Dunne
Highlands
MIS-Blue
POP-White
St. Elizabeth
St. Mark-Gold
St. Monica-White
St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-Green

Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

8th Grade Boys: Division 2

Central
CKS
Holy Family
IC
Parish
St. Joseph
St. Monica-Blue
St. Patrick
St. Philip
St. Rita-White

West
Good Shepherd
MIS-Red
POP-Blue
St. Bernard
St. Mark-Green
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Paul-Green
SPX
St. Thomas

27 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-c
Non-divisional games to be used for play-off tie-breakers (italize

Date
January 10

January 11

January 14

Time
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3:00
3:00

5:00
5:00
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4:00
6:00
4:00
5:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
4:00

7:00
7:00

Visitor
CKS
Good Shepherd
Holy Family
MIS-Blue
Parish
POP-White
St. Joseph
St. Mark-Green
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-White
St. Paul-Green
St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-White

Good Shepherd
IC
MIS-Blue
Parish
St. Elizabeth
St. Joseph
St. Mark-Gold
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Paul-Green
St. Paul-Gold
Bishop Dunne
St. Rita-Green

St. Joseph
St. Mark-Gold

13
12

44

41
35

at/vs

at
vs
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at
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34
63
26
39
19
39
32
22
45
16
21
33
27

22
24
31
21
28
30
38
40
22
38
17
32

28
23

Home
Bishop Dunne
Highlands
MIS-Red
Ic
POP-Blue
St. Bernard
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica-Blue
St. Mark-Gold
St. Patrick
St. Philip
St. Thomas
SPX

CKS
MIS-Red
POP-Blue

POP-White
St. Bernard
St. Mark-Green
St. Monica-Blue
St. Monica-White
St. Patrick
SPX

St. Rita-White

St. Thomas

St. Rita-Green
St. Philip



1105

1106
1107

1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118

1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129

1130
1131

1132
1133
1134
1135

1136

1137
1138

1139
1140
1141
1142

1143

1144

January 15

January 17

January 18

January 21

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 1

February 7

5:00

6:00
7:00

4:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
8:00
3:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

4:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
4:00
4:00

6:00
7:00

3:00
3:00
4:00
4:00

3:00
4:00
7:00
5:00

3:00
2:00
3:00

3:00

4:00

Highlands 55 at 38 Holy Family

St. Paul-Gold 21 at 24 MIS-Red
St. Patrick 25 at 34 MIS-Blue
St. Joseph 29 vs 32 Bishop Dunne
CKS 8 at 29 St. Mark-Green
Good Shepherd 8 at 54 St. Elizabeth
St. Rita-Green 19 at 50 Parish
St. Bernard 39 at 23 St. Rita-White
POP-White 34 at 62 St. Thomas
Highlands 33 vs 22 St. Philip
SPX 22 at 25 Holy Family
IC 38 at 21 St. Paul-Green
POP-Blue 14 at 26 St. Monica-White

St. Mary-Carmel 15 at 44 St. Monica-Blue

St. Thomas 42 at 27 CKS
Bishop Dunne 18 Us 11 SPX
Good Shepherd 16 at 42 St. Rita-White
Holy Family 33 at 23 St. Rita-Green
St. Paul-Green 19 at 34 St. Mark-Gold

Highlands 35 vs 22  St. Mary-Carmel
St. Patrick 29 at 55 POP-White
St. Paul-Gold 27 at 33 POP-Blue
St. Elizabeth 43 vs 36 IC
St. Mark-Green 23 at 27 St. Monica-White
Parish 41 at 31 St. Bernard
St. Monica-Blue 36 at 30 MIS-Blue
St. Philip 30 at 44 MIS-Red

Eastern Division Games Begin

Bishop Dunne 39 at 37 MIS-Blue oT
Highlands 26 at 36 St. Elizabeth
POP-White 20 at 30 St. Monica-White

St. Rita-Green 16 at 51 St. Mark-Gold

Bishop Dunne 21 Vs 34 St. Elizabeth

MIS-Blue 15 at 37 St. Monica-White
Highlands 17 at 18 St. Rita-Green
St. Paul-Gold 21 at 31 St. Mark-Gold
POP-White 23 at 30 St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-Green 12 at 39 MIS-Blue
St. Monica-White 41 at 33 St. Elizabeth

Bishop Dunne 17 at 37 St. Mark-Gold

POP-White 18 at 25 Bishop Dunne



1145
1146

1147

1148
1149
1150
1151

1152
1153
1154
1155

1156
1157
1158
1159

1160
1161
1162
1163

1164
1165
1166
1167

1168
1169

1170
1171

1172
1173
1174
1175

1176
1177
1178
1179

1180
1181

February 8

February 14

February 15

February 21

February 28

March 1

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 1

February 7

6:00
5:00

4:00
3:00
3:00
2:00

6:00
4:00
2:00
5:00

2:00
5:00
5:00
4:00

4:00
3:00
3:00
2:00

2:00
3:00
2:00
2:00

5:00
2:00

5:00
6:00

2:00
2:00
12:00
4:00

5:00
12:00
4:00
3:00

4:00
3:00

MIS-Blue
St. Rita-Green

St. Mark-Gold

St. Rita-Green
St. Mark-Gold
POP-White
Highlands

Bishop Dunne
St. Elizabeth
St. Paul-Gold
St. Mark-Gold

Bishop Dunne
MIS-Blue
St. Mark-Gold
St. Monica-White

Bishop Dunne
St. Elizabeth
St. Mark-Gold
POP-White

St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-Green
Highlands
St. Elizabeth

40
18

37

18
37
17
49

20
32
14
39

32
42
37
43

31
36
46
26

21

37
18

43

at
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at
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at
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29
35

38

28
27
44
40

33
16
29
22

33
28
11

17

20
27
34
43

30
30
32
27

St. Paul-Gold
St. Monica-White

Highlands

St. Paul-Gold
St. Monica-White
St. Elizabeth
MIS-Blue

St. Monica-White
St. Rita-Green
Highlands
POP-White

Highlands
POP-White

St. Elizabeth

St. Paul-Gold

St. Rita-Green
St. Paul-Gold
MIS-Blue
Highlands

Bishop Dunne
POP-White
St. Monica-White
MIS-Blue

Central Division Games Begin

St. Joseph
St. Patrick

Parish
Holy Family

CKS
St. Joseph
Parish
St. Monica-Blue

St. Joseph
IC
Holy Family
St. Philip

CKS
St. Rita-White

26
21

41
40

26
46
39
40

38
36
36
10

19
23

at
at
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24
32

26
10

35
32
17
32

21
28
38
39

34
32

St. Monica-Blue
St. Philip

IC
CKS

IC
Holy Family
St. Patrick
St. Rita-White

CKS
St. Patrick
St. Rita-White
St. Monica-Blue

St. Patrick
St. Joseph

oT



1182
1183

1184
1185
1186
1187

1188
1189
1190
1191

1192
1193
1194
1195

1196
1197
1198
1199

1200
1201

1202
1203

1204
1205
1206
1207

1208
1209
1210
1211

1212
1213
1214
1215

1218
1216

1217
1219

February 8

February 14

February 21

February 22

February 28

March 1

January 24

Janaury 25

January 31

February 6

February 7

4:00
9:00

6:00
3:00
2:00
3:00

2:00
2:00
6:00
2:00

8:00
3:00
1:00
2:00

12:00
5:00
3:00
3:00

12:00
2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
4:00

6:00
5:00
4:00
4:00

4:00
3:00
4:00
2:00

6:00

5:00

2:00
7:00

Holy Family
St. Monica-Blue

St. Rita-White
St. Philip
St. Monica-Blue
Parish

St. Rita-White
St. Monica-Blue
St. Joseph
IC

St. Philip
Parish
St. Patrick
St. Joseph

St. Monica-Blue
St. Philip
IC
St. Joseph

Holy Family
IC

St. Rita-White
CKS

36
33

28
21
36
32

W

40
28

29

L

37
18

43

43
19
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32
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51
10
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21
22

17
46
33
23

L
12
23
30

w
26
57
40

16
38
16
13

30
18

26
39

St. Philip
Parish

CKS
St. Joseph
IC
Holy Family

St. Philip
St. Patrick
Parish
Holy Family

CKS
St. Rita-White
Holy Family
IC

CKS
Parish
St. Rita-White
St. Patrick

St. Monica-Blue
St. Philip

St. Patrick
Parish

Western Division Games Begin

Good Shepherd
MIS-Red
St. Bernard
St. Thomas

Good Shepherd
St. Paul-Green
MIS-Red
St. Mary-Carmel

Good Shepherd
St. Thomas
St. Bernard
MIS-Red

SPX
Good Shepherd

MIS-Red
St. Thomas

9
20

42
45

12
19
20

22
43
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13
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45

33
18

28

39
28

29
19

25
28
18

34

21

43
23

POP-Blue
St. Mark-Green
St. Paul-Green
St. Mary-Carmel

St. Mark-Green
POP-Blue
St. Thomas
SPX

St. Paul-Green
St. Mark-Green
St. Mary-Carmel
SPX

POP-Blue
St. Bernard

St. Mary-Carmel
St. Paul-Green



1220
1221
1223

1224
1225
1222

1226
1227

1228
1229

1230
1231

1232
1233
1234
1235

1236
1237
1238
1239

February 8

February 14

February 15

February 21

February 22

February 28

March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

2:00
2:00
4:00

2:00
3:00
4:00

6:00
3:00

11:00
5:00

1:00
2:00

4:00
1:00
1:00
4:00

6:00
4:00
3:00
3:00

St. Mary-Carmel
SPX
St. Paul-Green

St. Mark-Green
St. Bernard
POP-Blue

St. Mary-Carmel
Good Shepherd

SPX
St. Mary-Carmel

POP-Blue
St. Mark-Green

Good Shepherd
POP-Blue
St. Mark-Green
SPX

Good Shepherd
St. Bernard
St. Paul-Green
POP-Blue

Play-offs
Finals

35
27
14

30
43
15

32
27

28
27

15
16

44
22

47
36

NS
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25
30
31

33
30
47

29
36

33
37

32
40

39

54
18
11

46
39
30
40

Good Shepherd
St. Bernard
St. Mark-Green

SPX
MIS-Red
St. Thomas

POP-Blue
St. Thomas

St. Thomas
St. Paul-Green

MIS-Red
St. Bernard

MIS-Red
St. Bernard
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Paul-Green

SPX
St. Thomas
MIS-Red
St. Mark-Green



ffs.
:d games).

Location

St. Luke

Large Gym

Large Gym
Large Gym



St. Elizabeth

Holy Family

Large Gym
Large Gym

St. Bernard

St. Monica-Large

MIS
Large Gym

Large Gym

St. Monica-Large
Large Gym



Large Gym

Holy Family

Large Gym
Bishop Dunne

Large Gym

MIS

St. Elizabeth

St. Patrick

Large Gym

Large Gym

MIS

Large Gym

St. Patrick



St. Monica-Large

St. Mark
Holy Family

Holy Family

St. Elizabeth

St. Patrick



St. Patrick
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